Last name

Alfs

Ali

Ali
Aloysius
Andrade
Aslett
Atassi
Atassi
Atassi
Bachtold
Bachtold
Barker
Bollinghaus
Bradeepan
Bradeepan
Bradeepan
Bulat

Burt
Caruso

Celadnik

Chaffey
Chen
Chick
Chrust
Cornish
Coskun
Davies
Devanand
Dutton
Eivers
Fall

Fall

Fall
Fang
Fontana
Fung
Gaidai

Gao

Gao
Gao
Gao

First name

Jakob
[saac
Isabelle
James A
Adam
Alec]
Daniel
Kareem
Keyan
Rose
Thomas
Toby
Matthew
Kabilan
Mahathi
Mayuri
Eric
Benjamin
Giovanni

Skye
Alexander

Siadon
Jiafang
Azob
Frania
George
Berkay
Luca
Jonah
Matthew
Hudson
George
James
Marilyn
Juncheng
Alex
Aidan
Theo

Charles
Dewen

Oliver
Qichen
Ruei-Shin
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None
None
None
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
None

Bronze

Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None

None

Gold
None
None

Rating
Code

348585H
361374E
361695C
316787C
364715]

105928C
327952C
359273L
359274B
349851H
346891E
354111D
345506D
315021F
353822K
353821H
304664D
326845H
361691F

361693K

364395F
361694A

365802]
318792F
354569G
354112F
361372A
3128618
364396H
3657718
365772D
363858D
327377F
326846K
365178C
321017A

344134K

326847A
361991G
330151F

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
2557 0000 0735P
2557 0000 0634P
2557 0000 0364P
2557 0000 1153K
2557 0000 0444P
2557 0000 0000
2557 0831P 0000
2557 0000 0290P
2557 0000 0660P
2557 0000 0186K
2557 0000 0481K
2557 1123K 0000
2557 0000 0942P
2557 1260K 0000
2557 0000 0601P
2557 0000 0516K
2557 0000 0000
2557 0991K 0000
2557 0592P  1158P
2557 0000 0129P
2557 0000 0399P
2557 0713P  0501P
2557 0000 0000
2557 0000 0369P
2557 1355K 0000
2557 0000 0731K
2557 0737P  0592K
2557 0818K 0000
2557 0000 0000
2557 0000 0364P
2557 0000 0527P
2557 0000 0719P
2557 0000 0817P
2557 0000 0000
2557 1724K  1425K
2557 0843K  0682K
2557 0000 0000
2557 0529P  0863K
2557 0925K 0000
2557 0754P 0000
2557 0000 0000

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0831P
0000
0000
0000
0000
1123K
0000
1260K
0000
0000
0000
0991K
0592P

0000

0000
0713P
0000
0000
1355K
0000
0737P
0818K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1724K
0843K
0000

0529P

0925K
0754P
0000



Last name First name Sex Membership Rg(l);:ir;g Club RI;::‘i]ﬁg RLal ;f d S;?;R(ii:;d
Gao Yiging M None 361990E 2557 0440P  0548P  0440P
Goel Kiara F  None 2557 0000 0000 0000
Goel Viyaan M Gold 358533F 2557 0907K 0000 0907K
Gorthy Dhanvi M None 347174D 2557 1030K  0829K 1030K
Griffiths Joey M  Gold 354570C 2557 1246K  1263K 1246K
Gutteridge Ted M  Gold 350856A 2557 0650K 0000 0650K
Hood Jack M  Gold 354109F 2557 0506P  0767K  0506P
Hood Sam M  Gold 354110B 2557 0000 0662K 0000
Hpa Arkar M None 330284C 2557 0000 0000 0000
Hussain Adam M None 298598G 2557 0000 0000 0000
Jacobs Savanna F None 348587A 2557 0000 0445P 0000
Jacobs Sienna F  None 348586K 2557 0000 0465P 0000
Jerrum Charles M None 363791] 2557 0695K  0669K 0695K
Jha Advay M None 348980C 2557 1056K 0000 1056K
Jha Ved M Gold 354924A 2557 0627K 0000 0627K
Kadambadi Pranesh M None 310535A 2557 0000 0000 0000
Kalina losif M Gold 364762G 2557 0000 0331K 0000
Kalinchenko Vlad M  Gold 362599A 2557 1122K  1191P 1122K
Kalinowski  Slavik M None 274884] 2557 0000 1771K 0000
Kanchan Reyaansh M Gold 345918E 2557 0803K 0000 0803K
Kang Sahib M  Gold 350607B 2557 0000 0712K 0000
Karangad Mohit Kamal M Gold 329786L 2557 1895K  1845K 1895K
Karangad Surya Kamal M None 330238G 2557 1090P 0840K 1090P
Karataev Lev M Bronze 330154A 2557 1035K 0000 1035K
Kathuria Dhruv M  Gold 343949F 2557 1595K  1327K 1595K
Kathuria Khush M  Gold 344135A 2557 1392K  1469K 1392K
Keatinge Freddie M  Gold 348588C 2557 0768K  0889K 0768K
Khanna Amay M  Gold 365279] 2557 0000 0400P 0000
King Maximillian M Bronze 361259E 2557 1239K 0000 1239K
King Sophia F  Bronze 361258C 2557 0000 0436K 0000
Kotecha Krish M None 353824C 2557 0000 0501P 0000
Lawana Hari M  Gold 366381E 2557 0000 0407P 0000
Lawana Jakkh M  Gold 365803L 2557 0284P  0539P 0284P
Lenart Vince M None 350606L 2557 0000 0386P 0000
Li Luke M None 349061A 2557 0000 0683K 0000
Li Yichun M None 349062C 2557 0000 0591K 0000
Liang Bojun M None 323449G 2557 1234K 0000 1234K
Luk-Jing Albert M None 2557 0000 0000 0000
Malyshev Daniel M Gold 348981E 2557 0000 0410P 0000
Manoukian Mark M None 352846H 2557 0768K  1083P 0768K
Mehta Myla F  Gold 366142] 2557 0000 0634P 0000
Miller Guy M None 304590A 2557 0000 0000 0000



Last name First name Sex Membership Rg(l);:ir;g Club RI;::‘i]ﬁg RLal ;f d S;?;R(ii:;d
Oberoi Dylan M None 361373C 2557 0000 0670P 0000
Pagan Marcus M Bronze 360456B 2557 0821K 0000 0821K
Panda Devansh M Gold 315025C 2557 1452K  1295K 1452K
Paranthaman Aarthik M  Gold 354758K 2557 0000 0668K 0000
Paranthaman Abijan M  Gold 354759A 2557 0000 0457K 0000
Parsons Frankie M None 358534H 2557 1010P 0000 1010P
Patel Neilay M None 312603B 2557 0000 0928P 0000
Patre Shourya M None 315437D 2557 1082K  1127K 1082K
Podlecki James M None 2557 0000 0000 0000
Pradeep Aaryen M Gold 353823A 2557 0728K  0928K 0728K
Qin Taylor M None 343950B 2557 1019K  0786P 1019K
Ramesh Kavin M None 330025A 2557 0000 0000 0000
Ridington Olivia F None 3466221 2557 0658P 0000 0658P
Robinson Toby M None 361692H 2557 1033P 0000 1033P
Saad gl‘fii‘;l}?ad M None 312905G 2557 0000  1526P 0000
Sahni Rian M None 346623B 2557 0822K  0538P 0822K
Sehgal Aadhya F  Gold 366590C 2557 0000 0424P 0000
Semeniuk  Mariia F  Bronze 358535K 2557 0000 0634K 0000
Shrestha Rasbin M Gold 345609C 2557 1254K 0000 1254K
Stadler Alexander M Bronze 360457D 2557 0741K 0933P 0741K
Starr C Gold 258111F 2557 0534P 0000 0534P
Stubbs Oliver M Gold 353549G 2557 0915K 0000 0915K
Sutlieff Quinn M None 353820F 2557 0431P  0759K 0431P
Szklarek Jan M None 303659F 2557 1354P 0000 1354P
Tan Lucas M Gold 331644A 2557 0919P  0894P 0919P
Tan Sienna F  None 331645C 2557 1198P 0926K 1198P
Thethi Angad S M Gold 313009F 2557 1236K 0000 1236K
Thornley Oliver M  Gold 286256G 2557 1835K  1702K 1835K
Tilley Rex M None 362782C 2557 0000 0400P 0000
Vishnyak Sofia None 331284H 2557 0000 0000 0000
Vishnyak Stepan M None 321019E 2557 0000 1163P 0000
Vorobyev Yakov M None 326849E 2557 0000 0000 0000
Wan Harry M  Gold 363859F 2557 0000 0162P 0000
Wang George None 2557 0000 0000 0000
Wang Vincent M  Gold 364761E 2557 0000 1030P 0000
Wann Archie M None 316138K 2557 0000 0000 0000
Wielgosz Fryderyk None 2557 0000 0000 0000
Williams Louie M Bronze 350804D 2557 0989K 0000 0989K
Williams Reuben M Bronze 350805F 2557 0000 0570K 0000
Wilson Andrew C M None 302211A 2557 0000 0000 0000
Wishart Scarlet F  None 2557 0000 0000 0000
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Yu Eamon M None 343909E 2557 0838P 0000 0838P
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